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                       Participant List 
 

AKCANLAR TEKSTIL A.S. 
Mehmet Sakir Akcan 
Chairman 

  E-mail: sakirakcan@akcanlar.com.tr 
 
BALSUYU MENSUCAT A.S. 
Ahmet Balsuyu 
Member of the board 

  E-mail: ahmet@balsuyu.com 
 
BISKA TEKSTIL A.S. 
Burhan Kaplan 
Chairman  

  E-mail: burhankaplan@biska.com.tr 
 

 BOSSA TA.S. 
 Alper Deniz 
 Purchasing Manager 
 E-mail: adeniz@bossa.com.tr 
 

 BURTEKS TEKSTIL A.S. 
Alper Burnukara 
Vice Chairman 

  E-mail: alper@burteks.com.tr 
 
 CALIK DENIM A.S. 
Abdurrahim Yada 
Director 

 E-mail: ayada@calik.com 
 
 

 CELIKASLAN TEKSTIL A.S. 
Mehmet Celikaslan 
Chairman 

  E-mail: mehmet@celikaslan.com 
 
 

DNM DENIM A.S.                                                    
Zekeriya Dogru 
Procurement Manager 
E-mail: zdogru@dnmdenim.com 
 
ELIT IPLIK TEKSTIL A.S.                                                    
Mehmet Kahraman 
General Manager 
E-mail: elit-iplik@hotmail.com 
 
ENSAR TEKSTIL A.S. 
Ertugrul Korkut Tanriverdi 
Chairman 
E-mail: ertugrul@ensartekstil.com 
 
ERBEY IPLIK A.S. 
Erdogan Turkmen 
Chairman 
E-mail: 
erdoganturkmen@atlasdenim.com.tr 
 
EZEL TEKSTIL A.S. 
Orhan Buyukerzurulumu 
Member of the Board 
E-mail: orhan@ezeltekstil.com 
 
ISKUR TEKSTIL A.S. 
Ismail Kurtul 
Member of the Board 
E-mail: ismail.kurtul@iskur.com 
 
KARAFIBER TEKSTIL A.S. 
Yunus Kara 
Member of the Board 
E-mail: ykara@karaholding.com 
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 NARTEKS TEKSTIL A.S. 
 Faruk Narli 
 Member of the Board 
 E-mail:  faruknarli@narteks.com.tr 
 
 NIPAS TEKSTIL A.S. 
 Ismail Nohutlu 
 Member of the Board 
 Email: ismail@nipastextile.com 

 
 SAHINTURK TEKSTIL A.S. 
 Deha Sahinturk 
 Member of the Board 
 Email: deha@sahinturk.com 
 
SIRIKCIOGLU TEKSTIL A.S. 
 Abdullah Nuri Sirikci 
 Member of the Board 
 Email: nsirikci@sirikcioglu.com.tr 

 
 TEYMUR TEKSTIL A.S. 
 Necip Ibrahim Teymur 
 Member of the Board 
 Email: ibrahim@teymurtekstil.com.tr 
 
 YUNUS TEKSTIL A 
 Yunus Ozmeral  
 Chairman 
 Email: yunus@yunusteks.com 

 
INTERPRETERS 
James Dirgin, Paradigm Language 
Consulting 
Cansu Kaptaner, Paradigm Language 
Consulting 
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Vaughn Jordan 
Deputy Director 
vjordan@cotton.org 

 
Nezihi Aslankeser 
Country Representative, Turkey 
naslankeser@cotton.org  
 
Wilson Bissell 
International Program Coordinator 
wbissell@cotton.org  

 
 

 


